yTBEPXK a0

3aBTpaK

obep

NONAHUK

1 y>KuH

2 YXKUH

MeHto Ha

23 man 2024 r.

OMJIET C 3e/IEHbIM FOPOLLKOM

BETYMHA (nopumamm)

6aTOH Hape3HoM

A610KO

KaKao ¢ MosoKoM (1-1 BapuaHT)

canar U3 CBEXMUX MOMUA0POB U OrypL,oB
CBeKONbHUK / ros

KoTnetbl, BUTOYKM, WHULENU

KanycTa TyleHas

XNeb NWeHNYHbIN

Xneb pKaHou

KOMNOT U3 Na10408 UK ATO4 CYLLEHDbIX (‘-IepHOCI'IMB)

Yali c caxapom

Aynoymak

3aneKaHKa pucoBas c TBOPOrom
COYC LWOKO/IaZHbIN
yam ¢ gxemom

Xneb NweHUYHbIN

pAXKeHKa

CoyeHb c TBOporom/6pycHMKoM

12wnct

200

30

50

200

200

100

250

100

200

30

40

200

200

150

280

100

200

30

200

95

KK
224,0
84,0
131,0
94,0
144,0
64,0
116,9
286,0
126,0
70,5
69,6

98,4

60,0

366,0

487,2
256,1
58,0

70,5

102,0

287,9

7-11 net Kk

200 224

30 84

40 104,8
200 94
200 144
100 64
200 935
100 286
150 94,5

30 70,5

40 69,6
200 98,4
200 60
100 244



